lllinois Secretary of State

Department of Business Services
QUARTERLY BUSINESS ENTITY FILING STATISTICS (QBEFS)

Corp
New BCA (Domestic)

New BCA (Foreign)
Not-For-Profit

BCA Annual Reports (Domestic & Foreign)

NFP Annual Reports
Reinstatements

Total BCA Registered (Domestic & Foreign)*

Total NFP Registered*

LP
Certificate of LP (Domestic)
Applications for Admission (Foreign)
Renewals
Reinstatements

RLLP
Apps. for Registration (Dom)
Apps. for Registration (For)
Apps. For Renewal (Dom & For)

LLC
Articles of Organization (Domestic)
Applications for Admission (Foreign)
Reinstatements (Dom & Foreign)

Annual Reports (Dom & Foreign)

*Registered as of last day of quarter

YTD
Jan 16 - Mar 16 Jan 17 - Marl17 | 2016/2017

10,299 10,181 -1.16%

590 648 8.95%
1,462 1,499 2.47%
95,103 96,001 0.94%
23,214 24,746 6.19%
4,413 4,186 -5.42%
383,890 385,843 0.51%
93,640 94,740 1.16%

Jan 16 - Mar 16

Jan 17 - Mar 17 | 2016/2017

67
44
2,886
62

72 6.94%

34 -29.41%
2,526 -14.25%

59 -5.08%

Jan 16 - Mar 16

Jan 17 - Mar 17 | 2016/2017

34
13
284

45 24.44%
8 -62.50%
287 1.05%

Jan 16 - Mar 16

Jan17 -Mar 17 | 2016/2017

9,256
1,317
735
53,195

9,624 3.82%
1,478 10.89%

885 16.95%
56,765 6.29%




